ProMax Terminal Strip Barrier Block
with Transparent Cover
ProMax Terminal Strip Barrier Blocks are a series of
modular connectors designed for wire-to-wire connections
and managing complex electrical connections. They are
used for wire connections in industrial control panels and
high-power applications. The terminal block comes with
surface mounting options and can be secured to the control

Table of Contents 2
Product Parameters and Dimensions 3
Ordering Information 4
Accessories 6
Document: #P013
Version A
For Technical Details and Sales visit
www.probots.co.in Page 2
ProMax Terminal Strip Barrier Block
with Transparent Cover
1. Product Parameters and Dimensions
Document: #P013
Version A
For Technical Details and Sales visit
www.probots.co.in Page 3
ProMax Terminal Strip Barrier Block
with Transparent Cover
2. Ordering Information
PTB AA W
ProMax Terminal Block Rated current(A) Wiring digits
Ex. Part No: PTB1504 is a ProMax Terminal Block with 15A Rated Current, 4 Wiring connection.
Above Part Code Description and
Possible Values Possible Values
ProMax Terminal Block
Identifies part as
ProMax’s Terminal
Block
PTB
Rated current (A)
Indicates the Rated
Current Capacity of
conductor
15 = 15A
25 = 25A
45 = 45A
60 = 60A
100 = 100A
Wiring digits Indicates the No of
Poles Connection
02 = 2 Pole
03 = 3 Pole
04 = 4 Pole
05 = 5 Pole
06 = 6 Pole
10 = 10 Pole
12 = 12 Pole
Document: #P013
Version A
For Technical Details and Sales visit
www.probots.co.in Page 4
ProMax Terminal Strip Barrier Block
with Transparent Cover
Available Models, part numbers and max current ratings -
Product
Model No
Acceptable
Wire Range
sq. mm
Max.
Current
Amps
Max.
VoltageA
C V
Length
(mm) L
Height
(mm) H
Width
(mm) C
Mounting
Hole Dist.
(mm) D
Screw
Size M
PTB-1503 0.5-1.5 15 600 45 17 22 35 M3
PTB-1504 0.5-1.5 15 600 54 17 22 44 M3
PTB-1505 0.5-1.5 15 600 63 17 22 53 M3
PTB-1506 0.5-1.5 15 600 72 17 22 62 M3
PTB-1510 0.5-1.5 15 600 107 17 22 98 M3
PTB-1512 0.5-1.5 15 600 125 17 22 116 M3
PTB-2503 0.5-2.5 25 600 55 19 30 44 M4
PTB-2504 0.5-2.5 25 600 66 19 30 56 M4
PTB-2505 0.5-2.5 25 600 78 19 30 69 M4
PTB-2506 0.5-2.5 25 600 91 19 30 81 M4
PTB-2510 0.5-2.5 25 600 140 19 30 129 M4
PTB-2512 0.5-2.5 25 600 163 19 30 153 M4
PTB-4503 0.5-4 45 600 70 23 37 59 M5
PTB-4504 0.5-4 45 600 86 23 37 76 M5
PTB-4505 0.5-4 45 600 102 23 37 93 M5
PTB-4506 0.5-4 45 600 120 23 37 109 M5
PTB-4510 0.5-4 45 600 186 23 37 177 M5
PTB-4512 0.5-4 45 600 220 23 37 209 M5
PTBC-6003 0.5-10 60 600 75 30 38 64 M6
PTBC-6004 0.5-10 60 600 92 30 38 82 M6
PTBC-6006 0.5-10 60 600 128 30 38 115 M6
PTBC-6012 0.5-10 60 600 234 30 38 223 M6
PTBC-1003 0.5-25 100 600 86 35 43 75 M6
PTBC-1004 0.5-25 100 600 108 35 43 97 M6
PTBC-1006 0.5-25 100 600 152 35 43 141 M6
PTBC-10012 0.5-25 100 600 283 35 43 271 M6
Document: #P013
Version A
For Technical Details and Sales visit
www.probots.co.in Page 5